2016 Two Man Team Championship
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T12
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2016 Baltimore Two Man Team Championship

R1 2016 Two Man Team Championship R2 2016 Two Man Team Championship

Team

Warnquist, Ben / Williamowsky, Joshua

Baloga, Christopher / Sheedy, Raymond

Appel, Chris / Richardson, Ryan

Goodwin, Jeremy / McKinney, Brendan

Bassler, Matt / Filler, Mike
McCready, Rusty / Wingerd, Billy
Simpson, Brian / Tendall, Connor

Fitzgerald, Troy / Welch, Vance

Jagodzinski, Dave / Passerrello, Josh

Dotter, Kenny / Williams, Dale
Flemister, Lee / Frank, Rod
Barnes, John / Coburn, Mark
Cofiell, Brian / Peet, Andrew
Grem, Jimmy / Smearman, Nick
Howson, John / Laubach, Blair
Jenkins, Josh / McGrain, Mike
Cronise, Larry / Graf, Jeff
Reilman, Jim / Shepherd, Bryan
Shields, Benjamin / Shields, Ted
Biggar, Jim / Shine, Casey
Ferguson, Jason / Wiedel, Chris
Grem, Steve / Sheets, Larry
Kalish, Sheldon / Marin, George
Kirkey, Tim / McDonough, Kevin
Clark, Michael / Phelps, Ben
Flanigan, Mark / Flanigan, Ryan
O'Neill, Michael / O'Neill, Tim

Breuer, Stefan / Covolo, Bobby
Breton Bay Golf & CC

Fugate, Paul / Swiger, Matthew
Childers, Nick / Childers, William
Grochowski, Steve / Wingerd, Bill
Lee, Kevin / Meyer, Don

Pappas, Jim / Ruark, Greg

Round 2 Leaderboard

Total
To Par
Gross

+10
+10
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+12
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+16
+17
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R1

65
67
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70
69
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69
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75
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76

78
79
78
81
74

R2

68
67
68
71
70
71
72
70
74
76
75
71
76
77
74
77
74
77
76
73
74
77
77
78
78
79
79

81

79
79
80
78
85

Total
Gross
133
134
140
140
141
141
141
143
144
145
145
146
146
146
146
146
147
147
149
150
150
150
152
152
153
154
154

157

157
158
158
159
159


https://cdn.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/222037
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663150
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663148
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663134
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663132
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663141
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663149
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663146
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663137
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663130
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663125
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663147
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663157
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663135
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663144
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663155
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663143
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663138
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663133
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663142
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663151
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663129
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663126
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663153
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663152
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663136
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663127
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663131
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663124
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663123
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663120
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663156
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663154
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663128

2016 Baltimore Two Man Team Championship

Round 2 Leaderboard

34 Lawrence, Ken / Nevarez, Ron +18 78 82 160
T35 Abel, Greg / McGee, Patrick +24 84 82 166
T35 Olszewski, John / Williams, Jake +24 85 81 166
37 Boyle, Sean / Church, Alex E 71 NS 71

38 Carl, Paul / Peacor, Tom +16 87 NS 87


https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663121
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663140
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663139
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663145
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663122

2016 Baltimore Two Man Team Championship
Round 2 Leaderboard

Divisions

Senior Flight

Pos.

T4
T4

Team

Howson, John / Laubach, Blair
Barnes, John / Coburn, Mark
Grem, Steve / Sheets, Larry
Kalish, Sheldon / Marin, George
Kirkey, Tim / McDonough, Kevin
Grochowski, Steve / Wingerd, Bill

Lee, Kevin / Meyer, Don

Regular Flight

Pos.

T3
T3
T5
T5
T5

T10
T10
T12
T12
T12
T15
T15
17
T18
T18
20
T21

Team

Warnquist, Ben / Williamowsky, Joshua
Baloga, Christopher / Sheedy, Raymond
Appel, Chris / Richardson, Ryan
Goodwin, Jeremy / McKinney, Brendan
Bassler, Matt / Filler, Mike

McCready, Rusty / Wingerd, Billy
Simpson, Brian / Tendall, Connor
Fitzgerald, Troy / Welch, Vance
Jagodzinski, Dave / Passerrello, Josh
Dotter, Kenny / Williams, Dale
Flemister, Lee / Frank, Rod

Cofiell, Brian / Peet, Andrew

Grem, Jimmy / Smearman, Nick
Jenkins, Josh / McGrain, Mike

Cronise, Larry / Graf, Jeff

Reilman, Jim / Shepherd, Bryan
Shields, Benjamin / Shields, Ted
Biggar, Jim / Shine, Casey

Ferguson, Jason / Wiedel, Chris

Clark, Michael / Phelps, Ben

Flanigan, Mark / Flanigan, Ryan

R1 Divisions

R2 Divisions

Total
To Par
Gross

+4

+4

+8
+10
+10
+16
+17

+11

+12

R1

72
75
73
79
74
78
81

R1

65
67
72
69
71
70
69
73
70
69
70
70
69
69
73
70
73
77
76
75
79

R2

74
71
77
77
78
80
78

R2

68
67
68
71
70
71
72
70
74
76
75
76
77
77
74
77
76
73
74
78
79

Total
Gross
146
146
150
152
152
158
159

Total
Gross
133
134
140
140
141
141
141
143
144
145
145
146
146
146
147
147
149
150
150
153
154


https://cdn.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/225716
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663283
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663285
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663254
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663281
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663280
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663284
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663282
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663278
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663276
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663262
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663260
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663269
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663277
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663274
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663265
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663258
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663253
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663275
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663263
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663272
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663271
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663266
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663261
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663270
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663279
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663257
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663264
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663255

2016 Baltimore Two Man Team Championship
Round 2 Leaderboard

T21 O'Neill, Michael / O'Neill, Tim +12 75 79 154
T3 Breuer, Stefan / Covolo, Bobby

Breton Bay Golf & CC e 78 & 157
T23 Fugate, Paul / Swiger, Matthew +15 78 79 157
25 Childers, Nick / Childers, William +16 79 79 158
26 Pappas, Jim / Ruark, Greg +17 74 85 159
27 Lawrence, Ken / Nevarez, Ron +18 78 82 160
T28 Abel, Greg / McGee, Patrick +24 84 82 166
T28 Olszewski, John / Williams, Jake +24 85 81 166
30 Boyle, Sean / Church, Alex E 71 NS 71

31 Carl, Paul / Peacor, Tom +16 87 NS 87


https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663259
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663252
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663251
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663248
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663256
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663249
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663268
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663267
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663273
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/100663250
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